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Accession List By Item

Box Item Item
No No

Parish of Boree Creek (St. Oswald)

1 1  Register of Services

Parish of Broken Hill (St. Peter's)
1 2 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 3 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 4 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 5 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 6 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 7 Mothers Union: Minute book

1 8 Mothers Union: Minute book

2 9 Mothers Union: Minute book

2 10 Mothers Union: Minute book

Parish of Coolamon-Ganmain (St. Andrew's, Coolamon; St. Francis', Marrar; St. Peter's, Ganmain)

2 11  Parish Council Minute book

2 12  Register of Baptisms (St Andrew's, Coolamon; St. Francis',
Marrar)

2 13 Register of Burials [inc. Cemetery Register of St. Francis's
Church, Marrar]

2 14  Celebrant's reports [pages removed from Register of Burials,
item 13]

2 15 Register of Burials (St. Peter's, Ganmain)

3 16 Celebrant's reports [pages removed from Register of Burials,
item 15]
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RW 3157

Date Loc
05/01/1980 - B
23/11/2006
09/06/1965 - B
14/10/1970
11/11/1970 - B
14/06/1979
13/06/1979 - B
08/07/1987
20/08/1980 - B
10/03/1992
09/07/1986 - B
14/09/1994
09/09/1987 - B
13/09/1995
11/10/1994 - B
08/02/2000
14/03/2000 - B
11/09/2007
09/10/2007 - B
15/02/2011
13/03/1989 - B
14/11/2000
28/02/1956 - B
26/09/2010
18/07/1920 - B
05/11/2011
[08/01/1915 -
22/09/1940]

2011 B
09/11/1945 - B
04/05/2011
2003 - 2011 B
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Agency:
Box Item
No No
3 17
3 18
3 19
3 20
3 21
3 22
3 23
3 24
4 25
4 26
4 27
4 28
4 29
4 30
4 31
4 32
33
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Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes

Item
Register of Services

Finance: Management Account book of Income and
Expenditure (St. Peter's, Ganmain)

Finance: Management Account book of Income and
Expenditure (St. Peter's, Ganmain)

Finance: Maintenance Account book of Income and Expenditure
(St. Peter's, Ganmain) [inc. Retreat Centre]

Finance: Ladies Guild Account Book of Receipts, Expenditure
and Membership (St. Peter's, Ganmain) [inc. Organ and Carpet
Fund Donations]

Parish of Griffith (St. Alban's)

Correspondence

Parish of Ganmain (St. Matthew's, Grong Grong)

Register of Services

Ladies Guild: Minute book

RW 3157
Date Loc

19/05/1957 - B
28/05/2006

05/01/1993 - B
31/12/2000

04/01/2001 - B
31/12/2011

11/01/2001 - B
31/12/2007

21/04/1970 - B
22/01/1980

Parish of Moama-Mathoura (St James', Moama; Holy Cross, Mathoura; Walliston)

Register of Marriages

Register of Burials

Moama Burial Ground Trustees: Minute book

Moama Burial Ground Trustees: Account Book

Parish of Mulwala (St. Andrew's)
Minute book

Minute book

Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure

Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure

Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

1936 - 1940; 1998; B
2010
18/04/1965 - B
11/09/2011
08/04/1938 - B
27/03/1988
26/10/1963 - B
05/04/2003
23/07/1952 - B
08/04/2004
17/05/1945 - B
27/09/1967
06/02/1934 - B
31/12/1957
22/02/1988 - B
11/12/1992
08/01/1993 - B
24/03/1995
06/01/1985 - B
22/02/1990
31/12/1989 - B
11/02/1994
0/01/1993 - uv
01/06/2001
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Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes

Box Item
No No

34
5 35
5 36
5 37
5 38
5 39
5 40
5 41
5 42
5 43
5 44

45

46
5 47
5 48
5 49
6 50
6 51
6 52
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Item

Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure

Register of Services

Register of Services

Register of Services

Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book

Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book [inc. statements of receipts and

expenditure]

Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book [inc. statements of receipts and
expenditure]

Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book

Ladies Auxiliary: Cash book

St. Andrew's Tennis Club: Minute book

St. Andrew's Tennis Club: Minute book

Parish of Lockhart (St. Aiden's)

Register of Marriages

Parish of Narrandera (St. Thomas')

Register of Marriages

Register of Burials

Register of Baptisms

Miscellaneous papers [pages removed from Register of
Baptisms, item 48]

Register of Services

Register of Services

Mothers Union: Minute book

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 3157
Date Loc
02/07/2001 - uv
31/12/2001
04/07/1886 - B
09/01/1921
13/02/1921 - B
10/09/1944
30/11/1973 - B
31/12/1992
11/08/1950 - B
13/04/1954
19/05/1954 - B
14/07/1963
18/08/1963 - B
31/12/1973
14/03/1974 - B
09/12/1985
08/01/1997 - B
15/05/2004
19/10/1938 - B
14/09/1956
20/11/1956 - B
28/11/1961
27/09/1969 - uv
01/10/2011
28/09/1963 - uv
01/03/2008
07/08/1950 - B
24/12/2004
05/03/1947 - B
24/09/2011
1946 - 2012 B
01/01/1978 - B
31/12/1991
01/01/1992 - B
05/12/2003
12/09/1944 - B
18/12/1956
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Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes RW 3157
Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
Parish of The Rock (St. Peter's)
6 53  Parish Council Minute book 12/02/1996 - B
19/03/2002
6 54  Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure 16/04/1972 - B
20/12/1996
6 55  Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure 11/09/1996 - B
25/03/1997
6 56 Miscellaneous papers: minutes, correspondence, balance 1996 - 2008 B
sheets, etc.
6 57 Miscellaneous papers: minutes, correspondence, balance 2002 - 2008 B
sheets, etc.
6 58 Miscellaneous papers: land sales, legal dealings, etc. 1991 - 2005 B
[RESTRICTED]
7 59 Ladies Guild: Minute book 23/02/1969 - B
09/05/1979
7 60 Ladies Guild: Minute book [inc. Statements of Receipts and 08/08/1979 - B
Payments] 09/08/1996
7 61 Mothers Union: Minute book 29/03/1977 - B
06/02/1981
7 62 Mothers Union: Statements of Income and Expenditure 1997 - 1984 B
7 63 Mothers Union: miscellaneous papers 1981-1995 B
12 64 Licence and Faculty for a chalice and paten in memory of The 07/08/1974 (0]0)
Rev. AB and Mrs Prentice
12 65 Petition for the Consecration of a Church [St. Cuthbert's] 03/11/1974 00
12 66 Licence and Faculty for two candlesticks in memory of Harold 10/02/1977 (0]0)
and Alena Oakman
12 67 Licence and Faculty for two candlesticks and one ciborium, gifts 09/05/1975 00
of the Sloan Family
12 68 Licence and Faculty for a marble plaque in memory of John and 25/02/1980 (0]0)]
Ruby Tutty
12 69 Licence and Faculty for a ewer in memory of Ross Kirk 05/08/1983 (0]0]
Parish of Tocumwal-Finley (St. Alban's, Tocumwal; Holy Trinity, Finley)
7 70  Register of Burials 10/02/1961 - B
02/10/1996
7 71 Register of Services [inc. baptism and burial notes at end of 05/05/1968 - B
volume] 13/05/1988
7 72  Parish Council Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal ?] 24/04/1921 - B
15/08/1938;
27/01/1942
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Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes RW 3157

Box Item Item Date Loc

No No

7 73  Parish Council Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley] 05/09/1929 - B
15/03/1953

7 74  Parish Council (and District Committee) Minute book 12/04/1953 - B
27/04/1964

7 75 Minutes of meetings of parishoners [St. Alban's, Tocumwal] 31/05/1959 - B
07/04/1963

7 76  Parish Council Minute book 01/05/1964 - B
19/04/1970

7 77  Parish Council Minute book 29/05/1970 - B
26/08/1979

8 78  Parish Council Minute book 11/02/1996 - B
11/05/1999

8 79  Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc. 1979 - 1983 B

8 80 Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc. 1983 - 1986 B

8 81 Parish Council: treasurer's papers 1986 - 1987 B

8 82  Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc. 1988 - 1989 B

8 83  Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc. 1992 - 1996 B

9 84  Letter book [Holy Trinity, Finley] 24/04/1945 - B
20/07/1959

9 85 Newspapers Clippings 1980 - 1984 B

9 86 St. Alban's Centenary [x4 files] 1999 B

9 87 Miscellaneous reports and other papers (inc. baptisms, church 1977 - 1990 B

finances, ladies guilds, etc)
9 88 Sheet music (hymns, etc.) 1898 - 1951 B
89  Finance: Register of Subscriptions 03/04/1938 - uv

19/12/1954

9 90 Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal 05/04/1932 - B
31/03/1949

9 91 Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal 31/03/1949 - B
30/07/1930

9 92  Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal 12/05/1967 - B
31/03/1973

9 93 Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal 01/04/1973 - B
31/12/1978

9 94  Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal 05/01/1987 - B
07/03/1988

10 95 Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal 05/01/1987 - B
31/12/1994
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Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes

Box

No

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11
11

Item

No

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114
115

Item

Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Tocumwal]

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Ladies Guild:

Finley]

Ladies Guild:

Finley]

Ladies Guild:

Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]

Annual Meetings Minute Book [St. Alban's,

Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]

Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]

Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]

Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]

Cash book [St Alban's, Tocumwal]

Cash book [St Alban's, Tocumwal]

Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley]

Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley]

Letter book [Holy Trinity, Finley]

Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity,

Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity,

Statements of Income and Expenditures [Holy

Trinity, Finley]

Ladies Guild:

Mothers Union: Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity,

Finley]

Bank Statements

Young Anglicans' Fellowship: Receipts and Payments Journal

Parish of Wentworth (St. John's)

"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
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Date Loc
01/01/1995 - B
31/12/1999
01/04/1943 - B
19/10/1944
04/01/1946 - B
06/04/1972
21/02/1946 - B
01/06/1949
06/04/1949 - B
03/03/1954
03/03/1954 - B
05/10/1955
03/11/1955 - B
05/09/1957
01/04/1950 - B
31/10/1956
31/10/1956 - B
04/03/1964
26/02/1981 - B
23/02/1989
23/03/1989 - B
26/10/1995
16/10/1984 - B
04/01/1994
23/02/1984 - B
31/12/1991
01/01/1992 - B
31/12/1998
26/11/1998 - B
25/07/2002
04/01/1988 - B
03/09/1999
15/02/1996 - B
31/12/2008
10/01/1963 - B
09/05/1967

Jun 1950 - May 1952 B
Aug 1952 - May 1955

o)
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Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes

Box
No

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Item
No

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Item

"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]
"The Anglican" [bound]

"The Anglican" [loose publications]
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Date Loc

Oct 1955 - Jun 1962
Jul 1962 - Feb 1965

Mar 1965 - Jun 1968
Jul 1968 - Aug 1969

Sep 1969 - Dec 1973
Feb 1974 - Feb 1977
Sep 1977 - Dec 1978
Feb 1979 - Nov 1979
Dec 1979 - Aug 1980
May 1965 - Sep 1988
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