Regional Archives

Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes RW3157

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW 3	157
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		Parish of Boree Creek (St. Oswald)		
1	1	Register of Services	05/01/1980 - 23/11/2006	В
		Parish of Broken Hill (St. Peter's)		
1	2	Mothers Union: Minute book	09/06/1965 - 14/10/1970	В
1	3	Mothers Union: Minute book	11/11/1970 - 14/06/1979	В
1	4	Mothers Union: Minute book	13/06/1979 - 08/07/1987	В
1	5	Mothers Union: Minute book	20/08/1980 - 10/03/1992	В
1	6	Mothers Union: Minute book	09/07/1986 - 14/09/1994	В
1	7	Mothers Union: Minute book	09/09/1987 - 13/09/1995	В
1	8	Mothers Union: Minute book	11/10/1994 - 08/02/2000	В
2	9	Mothers Union: Minute book	14/03/2000 - 11/09/2007	В
2	10	Mothers Union: Minute book	09/10/2007 - 15/02/2011	В
Р	arish o	of Coolamon-Ganmain (St. Andrew's, Coolamon; St. Francis', Marr	ar; St. Peter's, Ganma	in)
2	11	Parish Council Minute book	13/03/1989 - 14/11/2000	В
2	12	Register of Baptisms (St Andrew's, Coolamon; St. Francis', Marrar)	28/02/1956 - 26/09/2010	В
2	13	Register of Burials [inc. Cemetery Register of St. Francis's Church, Marrar]	18/07/1920 - 05/11/2011 [08/01/1915 - 22/09/1940]	В
2	14	Celebrant's reports [pages removed from Register of Burials, item 13]	2011	В
2	15	Register of Burials (St. Peter's, Ganmain)	09/11/1945 - 04/05/2011	В
3	16	Celebrant's reports [pages removed from Register of Burials, item 15]	2003 - 2011	В

Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW 3	157	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc	
3	17	Register of Services	19/05/1957 - 28/05/2006	В	
3	18	Finance: Management Account book of Income and Expenditure (St. Peter's, Ganmain)	05/01/1993 - 31/12/2000	В	
3	19	Finance: Management Account book of Income and Expenditure (St. Peter's, Ganmain)	04/01/2001 - 31/12/2011	В	
3	20	Finance: Maintenance Account book of Income and Expenditure (St. Peter's, Ganmain) [inc. Retreat Centre]	11/01/2001 - 31/12/2007	В	
3	21	Finance: Ladies Guild Account Book of Receipts, Expenditure and Membership (St. Peter's, Ganmain) [inc. Organ and Carpet Fund Donations]	21/04/1970 - 22/01/1980	В	
		Parish of Griffith (St. Alban's)			
3	22	Correspondence	1936 - 1940; 1998; 2010	В	
		Parish of Ganmain (St. Matthew's, Grong Grong)			
3	23	Register of Services	18/04/1965 - 11/09/2011	В	
3	24	Ladies Guild: Minute book	08/04/1938 - 27/03/1988	В	
	Parish of Moama-Mathoura (St James', Moama; Holy Cross, Mathoura; Walliston)				
4	25	Register of Marriages	26/10/1963 - 05/04/2003	В	
4	26	Register of Burials	23/07/1952 - 08/04/2004	В	
4	27	Moama Burial Ground Trustees: Minute book	17/05/1945 - 27/09/1967	В	
4	28	Moama Burial Ground Trustees: Account Book	06/02/1934 - 31/12/1957	В	
		Parish of Mulwala (St. Andrew's)			
4	29	Minute book	22/02/1988 - 11/12/1992	В	
4	30	Minute book	08/01/1993 - 24/03/1995	В	
4	31	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	06/01/1985 - 22/02/1990	В	
4	32	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	31/12/1989 - 11/02/1994	В	
	33	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	0/01/1993 - 01/06/2001	UV	

Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW 3	3157
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
	34	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	02/07/2001 - 31/12/2001	UV
5	35	Register of Services	04/07/1886 - 09/01/1921	В
5	36	Register of Services	13/02/1921 - 10/09/1944	В
5	37	Register of Services	30/11/1973 - 31/12/1992	В
5	38	Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book	11/08/1950 - 13/04/1954	В
5	39	Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book [inc. statements of receipts and expenditure]	19/05/1954 - 14/07/1963	В
5	40	Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book [inc. statements of receipts and expenditure]	18/08/1963 - 31/12/1973	В
5	41	Ladies Auxiliary: Minute book	14/03/1974 - 09/12/1985	В
5	42	Ladies Auxiliary: Cash book	08/01/1997 - 15/05/2004	В
5	43	St. Andrew's Tennis Club: Minute book	19/10/1938 - 14/09/1956	В
5	44	St. Andrew's Tennis Club: Minute book	20/11/1956 - 28/11/1961	В
		Parish of Lockhart (St. Aiden's)		
	45	Register of Marriages	27/09/1969 - 01/10/2011	UV
		Parish of Narrandera (St. Thomas')		
	46	Register of Marriages	28/09/1963 - 01/03/2008	UV
5	47	Register of Burials	07/08/1950 - 24/12/2004	В
5	48	Register of Baptisms	05/03/1947 - 24/09/2011	В
5	49	Miscellaneous papers [pages removed from Register of Baptisms, item 48]	1946 - 2012	В
6	50	Register of Services	01/01/1978 - 31/12/1991	В
6	51	Register of Services	01/01/1992 - 05/12/2003	В
6	52	Mothers Union: Minute book	12/09/1944 - 18/12/1956	В

Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW	3157
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		Parish of The Rock (St. Peter's)		
6	53	Parish Council Minute book	12/02/1996 - 19/03/2002	В
6	54	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	16/04/1972 - 20/12/1996	В
6	55	Finance: Account book of Income and Expenditure	11/09/1996 - 25/03/1997	В
6	56	Miscellaneous papers: minutes, correspondence, balance sheets, etc.	1996 - 2008	В
6	57	Miscellaneous papers: minutes, correspondence, balance sheets, etc.	2002 - 2008	В
6	58	Miscellaneous papers: land sales, legal dealings, etc. [RESTRICTED]	1991 - 2005	В
7	59	Ladies Guild: Minute book	23/02/1969 - 09/05/1979	В
7	60	Ladies Guild: Minute book [inc. Statements of Receipts and Payments]	08/08/1979 - 09/08/1996	В
7	61	Mothers Union: Minute book	29/03/1977 - 06/02/1981	В
7	62	Mothers Union: Statements of Income and Expenditure	1997 - 1984	В
7	63	Mothers Union: miscellaneous papers	1981-1995	В
12	64	Licence and Faculty for a chalice and paten in memory of The Rev. AB and Mrs Prentice	07/08/1974	00
12	65	Petition for the Consecration of a Church [St. Cuthbert's]	03/11/1974	00
12	66	Licence and Faculty for two candlesticks in memory of Harold and Alena Oakman	10/02/1977	00
12	67	Licence and Faculty for two candlesticks and one ciborium, gifts of the Sloan Family	09/05/1975	00
12	68	Licence and Faculty for a marble plaque in memory of John and Ruby Tutty	25/02/1980	00
12	69	Licence and Faculty for a ewer in memory of Ross Kirk	05/08/1983	00
		Parish of Tocumwal-Finley (St. Alban's, Tocumwal; Holy Trini	ty, Finley)	
7	70	Register of Burials	10/02/1961 - 02/10/1996	В
7	71	Register of Services [inc. baptism and burial notes at end of volume]	05/05/1968 - 13/05/1988	В
7	72	Parish Council Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal ?]	24/04/1921 - 15/08/1938; 27/01/1942	В

Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW 3	3157
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
7	73	Parish Council Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley]	05/09/1929 - 15/03/1953	В
7	74	Parish Council (and District Committee) Minute book	12/04/1953 - 27/04/1964	В
7	75	Minutes of meetings of parishoners [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	31/05/1959 - 07/04/1963	В
7	76	Parish Council Minute book	01/05/1964 - 19/04/1970	В
7	77	Parish Council Minute book	29/05/1970 - 26/08/1979	В
8	78	Parish Council Minute book	11/02/1996 - 11/05/1999	В
8	79	Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc.	1979 - 1983	В
8	80	Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc.	1983 - 1986	В
8	81	Parish Council: treasurer's papers	1986 - 1987	В
8	82	Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc.	1988 - 1989	В
8	83	Parish Council: minutes, financial reports, etc.	1992 - 1996	В
9	84	Letter book [Holy Trinity, Finley]	24/04/1945 - 20/07/1959	В
9	85	Newspapers Clippings	1980 - 1984	В
9	86	St. Alban's Centenary [x4 files]	1999	В
9	87	Miscellaneous reports and other papers (inc. baptisms, church finances, ladies guilds, etc)	1977 - 1990	В
9	88	Sheet music (hymns, etc.)	1898 - 1951	В
	89	Finance: Register of Subscriptions	03/04/1938 - 19/12/1954	UV
9	90	Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal	05/04/1932 - 31/03/1949	В
9	91	Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal	31/03/1949 - 30/07/1930	В
9	92	Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal	12/05/1967 - 31/03/1973	В
9	93	Finance: Receipts and Payments Journal	01/04/1973 - 31/12/1978	В
9	94	Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal	05/01/1987 - 07/03/1988	В
10	95	Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal	05/01/1987 - 31/12/1994	В

Age	ncy:	Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes	RW 31	57
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
10	96	Finance: Income and Expenditure Journal	01/01/1995 - 31/12/1999	В
10	97	Ladies Guild: Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	01/04/1943 - 19/10/1944	В
10	98	Ladies Guild: Annual Meetings Minute Book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	04/01/1946 - 06/04/1972	В
10	99	Ladies Guild: Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	21/02/1946 - 01/06/1949	В
10	100	Ladies Guild: Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	06/04/1949 - 03/03/1954	В
10	101	Ladies Guild: Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	03/03/1954 - 05/10/1955	В
10	102	Ladies Guild: Minute book [St. Alban's, Tocumwal]	03/11/1955 - 05/09/1957	В
10	103	Ladies Guild: Cash book [St Alban's, Tocumwal]	01/04/1950 - 31/10/1956	В
10	104	Ladies Guild: Cash book [St Alban's, Tocumwal]	31/10/1956 - 04/03/1964	В
10	105	Ladies Guild: Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley]	26/02/1981 - 23/02/1989	В
10	106	Ladies Guild: Minute book [Holy Trinity, Finley]	23/03/1989 - 26/10/1995	В
10	107	Ladies Guild: Letter book [Holy Trinity, Finley]	16/10/1984 - 04/01/1994	В
10	108	Ladies Guild: Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity, Finley]	23/02/1984 - 31/12/1991	В
10	109	Ladies Guild: Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity, Finley]	01/01/1992 - 31/12/1998	В
10	110	Ladies Guild: Statements of Income and Expenditures [Holy Trinity, Finley]	26/11/1998 - 25/07/2002	В
10	111	Ladies Guild: Bank Statements	04/01/1988 - 03/09/1999	В
10	112	Mothers Union: Income and Expenditures Journal [Holy Trinity, Finley]	15/02/1996 - 31/12/2008	В
10	113	Young Anglicans' Fellowship: Receipts and Payments Journal	10/01/1963 - 09/05/1967	В
		Parish of Wentworth (St. John's)		
11	114	"The Anglican" [bound]	Jun 1950 - May 1952	В
11	115	"The Anglican" [bound]	Aug 1952 - May 1955	В

Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes

RW 3157

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
11	116	"The Anglican" [bound]	Oct 1955 - Jun 1962	В
11	117	"The Anglican" [bound]	Jul 1962 - Feb 1965	В
11	118	"The Anglican" [bound]	Mar 1965 - Jun 1968	В
11	119	"The Anglican" [bound]	Jul 1968 - Aug 1969	В
11	120	"The Anglican" [bound]	Sep 1969 - Dec 1973	В
11	121	"The Anglican" [bound]	Feb 1974 - Feb 1977	В
11	122	"The Anglican" [bound]	Sep 1977 - Dec 1978	В
11	123	"The Anglican" [bound]	Feb 1979 - Nov 1979	В
11	124	"The Anglican" [bound]	Dec 1979 - Aug 1980	В
11	125	"The Anglican" [loose publications]	May 1965 - Sep 1988	В